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2026 BCIAA Championships - 2/6/2026 to 2/7/2026

BCIAA SWIMMING AND DIVING  CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWILSN1 1:46.82

Ament, Marley JR r:0.15 Kearney, Wynnleigh SO

r:0.42 Quick, Evelyn SR r:0.41 Shiery, Addisyn JR

27.90 29.68 24.8424.40

AGMSD2 1:51.51

Weise, Kinsley r:+0.0 Kissling, Abigail

r:0.27 Mazur, Avery r:0.31 Harman, Isabella

37.46 21.93 25.9526.17

ASCV3 1:53.04

Walborn, Matilda FR r:0.30 Walborn, Mabel JR

r:0.31 Stubblebine, Lily SO r:0.13 Lawson, Charleigh JR

30.33 29.89 25.6427.18

BWILSN4 1:54.16

Long, Olivia SR r:0.39 Schlegel, Lexi SO

r:0.47 Vecchio, Coralina FR r:0.65 Schlegel, Aubrey SO

29.12 32.30 25.2327.51

AMUHLS5 1:54.55

Crater, Madison SO r:0.38 Doyne, Camryn SO

r:0.32 Shirk, Cassadie JR r:0.15 Waters, Liz JR

29.94 31.01 25.8527.75

CWILSN6 1:58.14

DeSimone, Gianna FR r:0.41 Thompson, Mia FR

r:0.41 Hettinger, Isabella SR r:0.26 Vecchio, Georgia SR

30.36 33.42 25.6528.71

AREAD7 1:58.85

Klinger, Madelyn SR r:0.46 Ott, Helen SR

r:0.08 Carvajal, Kloni JR r:0.35 Thompson, Gia FR

29.41 32.39 27.7429.31

EWILSN8 2:05.34

Woods, Sarah SR r:0.39 Hardick, Cora SR

r:0.37 Rohm, Christina JR r:0.42 Ament, Kenzi FR

33.55 34.51 28.9228.36

DWILSN9 2:06.77

Rest, Abby SR r:0.36 Lebo, Kinley FR

r:0.18 Bialas, Claire FR r:0.56 D'Alessandro, Sofia JR

30.81 38.93 28.1228.91

BMUHLS10 2:08.75

Koch, Acadia FR r:-0.06 Sharkey, Brenna FR

r:0.41 Pollock, Macey FR r:-0.15 Woollery, Kabilizya SO

34.90 34.53 28.8530.47

BSCV11 2:10.19

Clark, Zoe FR r:0.24 Matthews, Adolynn SO

r:0.45 Raifsnider, Hannah FR r:0.26 Gery, Kendall FR

33.90 34.24 29.7332.32

ADBHS12 2:11.22

Griffin, Reagan SR r:0.29 Peterson, Avery FR

r:0.05 Gaskins, Emily FR r:0.14 O'Malley, Brynne FR

36.67 35.48 30.8528.22

AEXE13 2:16.38

Ulatowski, Jenika JR r:0.55 DuBois, Camille SO

r:0.22 Wagner, Meghan SR r:0.18 Lynch, Addison FR

33.72 41.88 29.4731.31

ATVHS14 2:17.23

Gallagher, Brynn JR r:+0.0 Nudy, Addison JR

r:0.49 North, Abigail JR r:0.22 Riehl, Marie

30.16 41.97 33.9631.14

FWILSN15 2:19.22

Houck, Seaira FR r:0.68 Hill, Sawyer SO

r:0.25 Smith, Evelyn SR r:0.38 Barnes, Summer JR

33.98 41.54 32.0631.64

BGMSD16 2:23.83

Dietrich, Mackenzie r:+0.0 Keith, Carly

r:0.39 Stabolepszy, Karlee r:0.12 Rodriguez, Meghan

32.23 47.41 33.8230.37

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWILSN1 1:34.22

Nigrini, Austin JR r:0.24 Eisenhofer, Keagan SR

r:0.17 Boyer, Kai SR r:0.24 Houck, Robert SO

25.90 25.39 21.8821.05

ASCV2 1:36.90

Eisenhofer, Owen SR r:0.35 Gao, Kyle SO

r:0.21 Martin, Gabe SR r:0.48 Dennis, Greyson JR

22.90 27.46 23.3523.19

AMUHLS3 1:42.18

Adamski, Finn JR r:0.32 Charicata, Gavin JR

r:0.35 Kissinger, Ryan JR r:0.12 Althouse, Samuel SO

25.15 30.07 22.5124.45

BWILSN4 1:44.48

Carder, Charlie SO r:0.53 Kurtz, Noah FR

r:0.18 Hartman, Christian JR r:0.45 Arthur, Zack JR

27.43 29.81 22.9724.27

AREAD5 1:46.91

Rubio, Duery SR r:0.38 Zielinski, CJ SR

r:0.27 Trupp, Liam SR r:0.40 Thompson, Leo JR

27.91 30.37 23.3525.28

CWILSN6 1:52.01

Keck, Jackson JR r:0.60 Strieb, Tyler JR

r:0.60 Schneider, Maxwell SOr:0.55 Baker, Nathan JR

29.75 30.80 24.8826.58

BMUHLS7 1:53.98

Kazimierowicz, Maximilian FRr:0.15 Burr, Carter FR

r:0.55 Djevharian, Noah JR r:0.43 Fink, Mason JR

28.99 29.68 26.2429.07

AGMSD8 1:58.00

Neiswender, Jack r:0.13 Minnich, Dylan

r:0.35 Shuker, Charles r:0.21 Paydem, Ben

30.94 34.07 25.7527.24

DWILSN9 2:04.13

Munoz, Dariel SO r:0.07 Whalen, Connor FR

r:0.46 Breisch, Ben FR r:0.04 Gomm, Breckin SR

33.62 30.64 28.3531.52

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILSN FRLong, Ava1 1:54.80

r:+0.67  26.72 28.89 29.6529.54

WILSN SOMetzgar, Winter2 2:02.26

r:+0.78  28.34 31.13 31.2231.57

SCV JRMartin, Rileigh3 2:06.81

r:+0.72  28.64 32.24 32.8533.08

WILSN JRRohm, Christina4 2:08.52

r:+0.77  29.50 31.97 33.7633.29

SCV JRKonetsky, Kayla5 2:08.91

r:+0.81  29.20 32.23 33.4834.00

WILSN SRHouck, Chloe6 2:09.65

r:+0.80  29.15 32.40 34.3133.79

EXE FRAnders, Eva7 2:10.17

r:+0.73  28.86 32.30 34.2834.73

WILSN FRHam, Aubrey8 2:10.44

r:+0.83  29.33 32.46 33.8934.76

SCV SRReadinger, Cerina9 2:13.23

r:+0.76  29.80 33.56 34.0735.80

WILSN FRMotley, Goldie10 2:15.95

r:+0.80  31.12 34.80 34.9535.08

SCV SRLesher, Angela11 2:17.38

r:+0.86  30.29 34.43 35.8036.86

EXE FRKeim, Lauren12 2:17.58

r:+0.81  29.47 34.14 37.2236.75

READ FRThompson, Gia13 2:17.81

r:+0.77  31.07 34.93 35.1836.63

WILSN SOSchoonmaker, Emma14 2:18.38

r:+0.79  29.97 34.41 37.0236.98

MUHLS FRKoch, Acadia15 2:19.46

r:+0.79  31.96 35.13 35.4336.94

GMSDStabolepszy, Karlee16 2:29.69

r:+0.85  31.95 38.03 1:19.71

DBHS SOBozenhard, Ella17 2:36.20

r:+0.79  34.41 38.82 41.4341.54

READ FRFreed, Ava18 2:43.46

r:+0.84  34.20 41.08 44.2943.89

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

EXE SORogers, Charlie1 1:43.34

r:+0.76  23.10 26.02 26.9127.31

SCV JRClark, Luke2 1:47.23

r:+0.72  24.35 27.26 27.1928.43

WILSN SOHouck, Robert3 1:49.14

r:+0.70  24.41 27.39 28.5928.75

MUHLS JRAdamski, Finn4 1:49.62

r:+0.71  23.70 26.76 29.5329.63

GMSDRosenbaum, Declan5 1:50.09

r:+0.72  24.91 27.22 29.2328.73

WILSN JRBausher-Grybosky, Zachary6 1:51.21

r:+0.90  25.25 27.49 29.8628.61

READ JRThompson, Leo7 1:52.83

r:+0.68  25.66 28.36 28.8829.93

MUHLS SODiStefano, Alexander8 1:53.62

r:+0.84  26.11 28.63 29.3629.52

GMSDReigel, Jacob9 1:54.37

r:+0.82  25.55 29.01 30.1229.69

EXE SRGriffith, Joshua10 1:55.36

r:+0.77  25.50 28.48 31.0630.32

EXE FRHepp, Stephen11 1:55.48

r:+0.72  25.38 29.01 30.0931.00
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(#4  Boys 200 Yard Free)

WILSN SOOxenreider, Quinn12 2:00.34

r:+0.69  27.51 29.63 31.3731.83

EXE JRRutherford, Elyas13 2:01.99

r:+0.67  27.34 30.59 32.0831.98

DBHS SOJohnson, Andrew14 2:03.05

r:+0.72  28.15 31.25 31.7531.90

READ SRReadinger, Blake15 2:05.20

r:+0.74  27.97 31.28 33.0632.89

BHHS FRMasemore, Caleb16 2:07.50

r:+0.86  28.05 31.76 33.8233.87

SCV FRSchappell, Colin17 2:08.22

r:+0.88  29.18 33.10 32.8633.08

READ SORaymond, Anthony18 2:09.87

r:+0.79  29.26 33.55 32.9634.10

SCV SOLuckey, Ian19 2:11.62

r:+0.83  29.10 33.25 34.2235.05

MUHLS FRKoch, John20 2:16.94

r:+0.86  30.17 35.38 34.8736.52

READ FRDiaz Dominguez, Uriel21 2:21.09

r:+0.86  32.62 37.32 35.7335.42

MUHLS FRYoder, Austin22 2:25.71

r:+0.71  30.78 36.14 39.3239.47

SCV SRBorkey, Galen23 2:27.84

r:+0.90  33.47 37.25 1:17.12

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SCV JRWalborn, Mabel1 2:07.90

r:+0.63  28.28 31.94 30.1137.57

WILSN JRWoods, Sydney2 2:09.17

r:+0.75  27.55 32.37 30.3638.89

WILSN JRBausher, Kendall3 2:13.52

r:+0.76  29.43 33.98 29.8140.30

WILSN JRBausher, Lauren4 2:13.56

r:+0.73  28.97 34.96 30.0339.60

WILSN FRVecchio, Coralina5 2:16.01

r:+0.69  29.03 36.79 31.1439.05

SCV FRWalborn, Matilda6 2:20.26

r:+0.69  29.86 36.15 33.0041.25

WILSN SRHardick, Cora7 2:20.77

r:+0.73  31.32 35.96 32.3941.10

MUHLS JRShirk, Cassadie8 2:21.94

r:+0.75  28.35 33.85 34.9644.78

WILSN SOKearney, Wynnleigh9 2:23.55

r:+0.80  29.89 39.11 34.7339.82

WILSN SRLong, Olivia10 2:23.96

r:+0.73  28.89 35.61 32.8446.62

MUHLS SOCrater, Madison11 2:24.33

r:+0.63  30.81 34.24 34.6144.67

TVHS JRGallagher, Brynn12 2:26.57

r:+0.78  30.37 36.05 37.9142.24

WILSN FRLavin, Ava13 2:27.63

r:+0.73  31.51 38.68 32.6644.78

WILSN FRDeSimone, Gianna14 2:28.15

r:+0.80  32.97 36.81 30.9447.43

SCV SOMatthews, Adolynn15 2:29.48

r:+0.73  31.74 40.90 34.6242.22

EXE JRUlatowski, Jenika16 2:36.34

r:+0.79  34.76 38.92 1:22.66

READ JRCarvajal, Kloni17 2:37.29

r:+0.65  33.11 41.87 36.1646.15

SCV FRRaifsnider, Hannah18 2:37.56

r:+0.93  33.94 40.59 34.0548.98

SCV FRGery, Kendall19 2:44.99

r:+0.80  36.40 39.85 38.5350.21

SCV JRLord, Macy20 2:50.06

r:+0.77  37.52 41.18 41.4549.91

EXE SODuBois, Camille21 2:51.97

r:+0.85  39.35 43.02 38.6150.99

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SCV SREisenhofer, Owen1 1:52.10

r:+0.67  23.17 28.03 26.7034.20

WILSN SODimariano, Greyson2 2:00.32

r:+0.76  25.88 30.83 28.0835.53

MUHLS JRKissinger, Ryan3 2:02.84

r:+0.73  26.14 1:07.80 28.93

SCV SOGao, Kyle4 2:05.14

r:+0.70  27.00 31.96 30.2335.95

MUHLS JRCharicata, Gavin5 2:07.67

r:+0.70  28.44 32.12 29.4837.63

WILSN FRKurtz, Noah6 2:09.30

r:+0.58  27.59 33.75 30.5437.42

SCV JRDennis, Greyson7 2:11.03

r:+0.83  26.82 33.36 30.4040.45

EXE FRWay, Parker8 2:12.51

r:+0.82  28.58 33.40 31.3939.14

WILSN JRBaker, Nathan9 2:16.87

r:+0.74  29.47 34.48 31.9640.96

EXE JRHaas, Andrew10 2:23.04

r:+0.59  30.12 37.72 32.0643.14

READ JRSauselen, Matthew11 2:30.31

r:+0.72  32.08 38.82 36.1843.23

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILSN SRQuick, Evelyn1 23.69

r:+0.70

EXE SRGrim, June2 24.58

r:+0.63

GMSDMazur, Avery3 24.96

r:+0.74

WILSN JRShiery, Addisyn4 25.20

r:+0.63

WILSN JRAment, Marley5 25.29

r:+0.69

GMSDWeise, Kinsley6 25.46

r:+0.79

EXE FRCohen, Vivian7 25.91

r:+0.71

READ SRKlinger, Madelyn8 25.92

r:+0.74

GMSDHarman, Isabella9 26.08

r:+0.72

KUTZ SRFegely, Haven10 26.10

r:+0.73

WILSN SOSchlegel, Lexi11 26.16

r:+0.70

SCV SOStubblebine, Lily12 26.17

r:+0.69

GMSDSteffy, Fiona13 26.23

r:+0.77

SCV JRLawson, Charleigh14 26.28

r:+0.73

WILSN SRVecchio, Georgia15 26.32

r:+0.65

GMSDShepherd, Juliet16 26.34

r:+0.68

MUHLS JRWaters, Liz17 26.57

r:+0.73

EXE SOWay, Caris18 26.73

r:+0.80

WILSN SRRest, Abby19 26.74

r:+0.75

WILSN FRThompson, Mia20 26.83

r:+0.70

READ SROtt, Helen21 27.06

r:+0.70

EXE JRHughes, Dakota22 27.16

r:+0.72

TVHS JRNorth, Abigail23 27.38

r:+0.73

EXE FRWetzel, Gwenyth24 27.61

r:+0.77

GMSDCarroll, Kendall25 28.03

r:+0.73

TULPWoll, Bella26 28.17

r:+0.71

EXE SRConley, Olivia27 28.21

r:+0.68

MUHLS FRPollock, Macey28 28.32

r:+0.74

EXE SRRogers, Meredith29 28.34

r:+0.84

WILSN SOSchoonmaker, Emma30 28.48

r:+0.81

WILSN FRAment, Kenzi31 29.02

r:+0.70

WILSN SOHill, Sawyer*32 29.29

r:+0.81

SCV FRClark, Zoe*32 29.29

r:+0.83

MUHLS SOWoollery, Kabilizya34 29.36

r:+0.74

READ SRVasquez, Alana35 29.39

r:+0.81
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EXE SOGaripoli, Evelyn36 29.40

r:+0.81

EXE FRMoore, Sienna37 29.41

r:+0.71

EXE FRBarrends, Michaella38 29.43

r:+0.85

READ JRMorales, Niyah39 29.47

r:+0.84

WILSN SONunez-Cornejo, Margarita40 29.52

r:+0.77

EXE JRPinkerton, Ellery41 29.93

r:+0.73

DBHS SRGriffin, Reagan42 29.94

r:+0.82

TVHS JRNudy, Addison43 30.01

r:+0.84

EXE FRLynch, Addison44 30.10

r:+0.70

READ JRMartinez, Angelica45 30.60

r:+0.78

READ SRZapatier, Dayanara46 30.69

r:+0.75

GMSDKeith, Carly47 31.17

r:+0.73

READ SRDiaz, Amayah48 31.36

r:+0.76

DBHS FRO'Malley, Brynne49 31.80

r:+0.89

WILSN JRBarnes, Summer50 32.06

r:+0.81

TVHSRiehl, Marie51 32.30

r:+0.76

WILSN FRSanchez, Diani52 32.48

r:+0.82

EXE SRWatts, Taylor53 32.68

r:+0.98

SCV SOWaldrop, Jaelyn54 32.78

r:+0.71

EXE FRBiratate, Leena55 33.24

r:+0.79

GMSDRodriguez, Meghan56 33.67

r:+0.79

READ JROquendo, Milonee57 33.91

r:+0.75

EXE JRPallet, Aubrey58 36.57

r:+0.79

READ JRCastro, Keren59 36.71

r:+0.97

READ SOTahulilan, Sarah60 37.63

r:+0.18

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILSN JRNigrini, Austin1 22.90

r:+0.80

EXE SOAchenbach, Kurt2 22.96

r:+0.69

WILSN FRQuick, Denton3 23.12

r:+0.69

READ SRRubio, Duery4 23.63

r:+0.73

EXE SRKeim, William5 23.67

r:+0.76

EXE FRMancuso, Julian6 23.97

r:+0.68

WILSN SOCarder, Charlie7 24.13

r:+0.72

WILSN JRStrieb, Tyler8 24.24

r:+0.80

EXE FREsterbrook, Leo9 24.62

r:+0.77

WILSN JRKeck, Jackson10 24.63

r:+0.85

MUHLS FRKazimierowicz, Maximilian11 24.68

r:+0.71

DBHS SRTokach, James12 25.01

r:+0.72

READ SRZielinski, CJ13 25.50

r:+0.68

WILSN FRWhalen, Connor14 25.89

r:+0.79

EXE JRHaas, Andrew15 26.01

r:+0.59

GMSDKaszmetskie, Jacob16 26.03

r:+0.88

GMSDPaydem, Ben17 26.16

r:+0.73

WILSN JRHinkle, Logan18 26.24

r:+0.70

EXE JROtero, Bryson19 26.56

r:+0.80

GMSDKing, Charlie20 26.60

r:+0.81

MUHLS FRPollock, Braedan21 26.89

r:+0.65

MUHLS JRFink, Mason22 26.92

r:+0.77

WILSN SOMunoz, Dariel23 26.97

r:+0.79

TVHSRiehl, David24 27.04

r:+0.87

TVHSHelmig, Jack25 27.14

r:+0.97

WILSN FRZimpleman, Chase26 27.23

r:+0.78

BHHS SOHusser, Weston27 27.46

r:+0.83

GMSDMinnich, Dylan28 27.64

r:+0.70

READ FRNajarian, Parker29 28.28

r:+0.69

MUHLS JRBrady, Blake30 28.46

r:+0.76

TVHSToothman, Carsen31 28.50

r:+0.82

TVHS SRBolt, Kevin32 28.54

r:+0.88

READ SROrtiz Matos, Jean Pablo33 29.37

r:+0.77

GMSDCipolla, Oliver34 29.49

r:+0.77

WILSN SRGomm, Breckin35 29.90

r:+0.74

MUHLS SORosario, Aerial36 30.70

r:+0.86

READ FRSauselen, Jonathan37 33.83

r:+0.96

READ SORivera, Cristofer38 35.81

r:+0.91

TVHS SRKochman, James39 37.31

r:+0.93

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILSN JRWoods, Sydney1 58.61

r:+0.75  28.18 30.43

GMSDKissling, Abigail2 59.71

r:+0.72  27.25 32.46

MUHLS SODoyne, Camryn3 1:00.40

r:+0.68  27.70 32.70

DBHS FRGaskins, Emily4 1:01.35

r:+0.69  29.06 32.29

EXE JRGuziak, Kinley5 1:04.00

r:+0.74  29.51 34.49

SCV JRHuntsinger, Haley6 1:04.06

r:+0.63  28.54 35.52

WILSN SOSchlegel, Aubrey7 1:04.07

r:+0.77  29.37 34.70

DBHS FRPeterson, Avery8 1:04.76

r:+0.78  30.10 34.66

WILSN SRHettinger, Isabella9 1:05.38

r:+0.75  29.82 35.56

WILSN FRBialas, Claire10 1:07.05

r:+0.71  31.30 35.75

EXE FRGriffith, Veronica11 1:10.16

r:+0.84  30.93 39.23

EXE SRWagner, Meghan12 1:10.25

r:+0.81  33.03 37.22

SCV SRLesher, Angela13 1:11.44

r:+0.86  32.02 39.42

EXE FRPeters, Laney14 1:11.68

r:+0.81  32.86 38.82

WILSN JRD'Alessandro, Sofia15 1:11.95

r:+0.73  32.00 39.95

WILSN JRDower, Maddy16 1:13.38

r:+0.74  32.78 40.60

WILSN SRSmith, Evelyn17 1:14.28

r:+0.91  34.53 39.75
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(#9  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

TULPWoll, Bella18 1:16.29

r:+0.69  33.39 42.90

SCV SOWaldrop, Jaelyn19 1:23.20

r:+0.83  39.33 43.87

EXE FRButler, Kyleigh20 1:24.80

r:+0.79  36.94 47.86

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILSN SRBoyer, Kai1 47.54

r:+0.65  22.21 25.33

SCV JRLawson, Aiden2 53.16

r:+0.72  23.89 29.27

GMSDDeLoretta, Grant3 53.31

r:+0.63  24.45 28.86

SCV SRMartin, Gabe4 53.90

r:+0.71  24.63 29.27

WILSN JRHartman, Christian5 54.46

r:+0.72  25.36 29.10

WILSN JRArthur, Zack6 55.84

r:+0.75  26.12 29.72

EXE SRTibbetts, Ethan7 56.64

r:+0.66  25.88 30.76

MUHLS SOAlthouse, Samuel8 56.96

r:+0.69  26.05 30.91

GMSDVanSchaick, Shaun9 57.43

r:+0.74  26.74 30.69

READ SRTrupp, Liam10 57.90

r:+0.68  26.41 31.49

WILSN JRDiMariano, Chase11 58.23

r:+0.75  26.89 31.34

EXE SOHill, Tyler12 58.56

r:+0.69  27.26 31.30

EXE JRWetzel, Gavin13 58.70

r:+0.78  27.06 31.64

GMSDShuker, Charles14 59.50

r:+0.79  27.88 31.62

WILSN SOSchneider, Maxwell15 1:00.84

r:+0.63  27.27 33.57

BHHS FRMasemore, Caleb16 1:01.69

r:+0.70  28.66 33.03

MUHLS FRBurr, Carter17 1:02.37

r:+0.69  28.77 33.60

SCV JRMask, Andrew18 1:04.86

r:+0.81  30.01 34.85

GMSDNeiswender, Jack*19 1:05.09

r:+0.76  29.53 35.56

MUHLS JRDjevharian, Noah*19 1:05.09

r:+0.74  29.03 36.06

SCV SOHendrix, Christian21 1:06.56

r:+0.68  29.13 37.43

EXE SOWatts, Dylan22 1:11.40

r:+0.75  32.84 38.56

WILSN FRBreisch, Ben23 1:16.88

r:+0.84  33.57 43.31

MUHLS FRMorrison, Patrick24 1:17.60

r:+0.77  34.04 43.56

EXE FRCammarano, Michael25 1:17.64

r:+0.86  33.83 43.81

 
#11  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWILSN1 1:38.16

Bausher, Kendall JR r:+0.0 Bausher, Lauren JR

r:0.10 Ament, Marley JR r:0.31 Woods, Sydney JR

r:+0.76  24.93 24.52 24.2924.42

AGMSD2 1:40.82

Kissling, Abigail r:0.23 Weise, Kinsley

r:0.51 Harman, Isabella r:0.54 Mazur, Avery

r:+0.74  24.73 24.84 24.6626.59

BWILSN3 1:43.44

Metzgar, Winter SO r:0.51 Long, Ava FR

r:0.44 Vecchio, Coralina FR r:0.43 Schlegel, Lexi SO

r:+0.74  26.47 25.39 25.7725.81

ASCV4 1:44.06

Huntsinger, Haley JR r:0.41 Stubblebine, Lily SO

r:0.25 Konetsky, Kayla JR r:0.29 Martin, Rileigh JR

r:+0.63  26.08 26.19 26.0225.77

AEXE5 1:44.24

Guziak, Kinley JR r:0.38 Cohen, Vivian FR

r:0.50 Way, Caris SO r:0.27 Grim, June SR

r:+0.74  26.97 26.47 23.8526.95

CWILSN6 1:44.81

Vecchio, Georgia SR r:0.43 Kearney, Wynnleigh SO

r:0.38 Long, Olivia SR r:-0.25 Rest, Abby SR

r:+0.65  26.21 26.53 26.0326.04

AREAD7 1:48.52

Klinger, Madelyn SR r:0.36 Ott, Helen SR

r:0.46 Carvajal, Kloni JR r:0.07 Thompson, Gia FR

r:+0.77  28.62 25.80 27.6926.41

BEXE8 1:49.53

Anders, Eva FR r:0.34 Wetzel, Gwenyth FR

r:0.44 Hughes, Dakota JR r:0.38 Conley, Olivia SR

r:+0.76  27.69 27.11 28.1226.61

DWILSN9 1:50.65

Lavin, Ava FR r:0.27 Bialas, Claire FR

r:0.34 DeSimone, Gianna FR r:0.45 Houck, Chloe SR

r:+0.76  27.50 27.32 28.2127.62

BGMSD10 1:50.77

Carroll, Kendall r:0.35 Dietrich, Mackenzie

r:0.65 Steffy, Fiona r:0.45 Shepherd, Juliet

r:+0.65  28.76 28.69 26.3127.01

EWILSN11 1:52.46

Hettinger, Isabella SR r:0.37 Lebo, Kinley FR

r:0.54 Dower, Maddy JR r:0.47 Schoonmaker, Emma SO

r:+0.74  26.91 28.56 28.0828.91

BSCV12 1:54.54

Readinger, Cerina SR r:-0.07 Lesher, Angela SR

r:0.25 Matthews, Adolynn SOr:0.54 Clark, Zoe FR

r:+0.73  27.66 28.77 28.9529.16

CEXE13 1:55.19

Keim, Lauren FR r:0.57 Rogers, Meredith SR

r:0.34 Moore, Sienna FR r:0.45 Barrends, Michaella FR

r:+0.78  27.71 28.38 29.7629.34

ADBHS14 1:55.42

Gaskins, Emily FR r:0.23 Bozenhard, Ella SO

r:0.36 Griffin, Reagan SR r:0.32 Peterson, Avery FR

r:+0.72  27.11 31.36 26.6430.31

FWILSN15 1:55.79

Ham, Aubrey FR r:0.64 Woods, Sarah SR

r:0.25 Motley, Goldie FR r:0.26 Smith, Evelyn SR

r:+0.86  27.90 29.21 28.9129.77

AMUHLS16 1:56.11

Pollock, Macey FR r:0.39 Sharkey, Brenna FR

r:0.44 Koch, Acadia FR r:0.41 Woollery, Kabilizya SO

r:+0.71  28.54 29.24 29.4528.88

ATVHS17 1:56.20

North, Abigail JR r:0.70 Nudy, Addison JR

r:0.17 Riehl, Marie r:0.56 Gallagher, Brynn JR

r:+0.72  27.91 30.24 26.0931.96

GWILSN18 2:01.37

Houck, Seaira FR r:0.37 Nunez-Cornejo, Margarita SO

r:0.37 Hill, Sawyer SO r:0.57 Barnes, Summer JR

r:+0.69  29.59 30.12 32.6828.98

DEXE19 2:03.22

Griffith, Veronica FR r:0.44 Pinkerton, Ellery JR

r:0.28 Biratate, Leena FR r:-0.27 Butler, Kyleigh FR

r:+0.91  28.68 29.70 31.5833.26

EEXE20 2:06.67

Peters, Laney FR r:0.30 Garipoli, Evelyn SO

r:0.45 DuBois, Camille SO r:0.16 Pallet, Aubrey JR

r:+0.75  28.59 29.90 36.1832.00

CREAD21 2:13.59

Martinez, Angelica JR r:0.35 Zapatier, Dayanara SR

r:0.46 Oquendo, Milonee JR r:-0.07 Castro, Keren JR

r:+0.78  31.45 30.22 37.3634.56

BREAD--- DQ

Morales, Niyah JR r:-0.13 Vasquez, Alana SR

r:0.45 Freed, Ava FR r:0.41 Diaz, Amayah SR

r:+0.85  29.87 29.27 31.3330.78

 
#12  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWILSN1 1:26.63

Boyer, Kai SR r:0.34 Dimariano, Greyson SO

r:+0.0 Nigrini, Austin JR r:0.19 Eisenhofer, Keagan SR

r:+0.64  20.94 22.09 21.3322.27

ASCV2 1:27.21

Eisenhofer, Owen SR r:0.36 Gao, Kyle SO

r:0.36 Lawson, Aiden JR r:0.38 Clark, Luke JR

r:+0.67  20.69 23.17 21.3122.04

XEXE3 1:30.76

Rogers, Charlie SO r:0.36 Achenbach, Kurt SO

r:0.51 Griffith, Joshua SR r:0.26 Keim, William SR

r:+0.71  21.64 22.75 23.4722.90
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BCIAA SWIMMING AND DIVING  CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
(#12  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

AGMSD4 1:31.99

DeLoretta, Grant r:0.34 Reigel, Jacob

r:0.33 VanSchaick, Shaun r:0.28 Rosenbaum, Declan

r:+0.56  22.12 23.65 22.5023.72

BWILSN5 1:33.99

DiMariano, Chase JR r:0.21 Arthur, Zack JR

r:0.60 Bausher-Grybosky, Zachary JRr:-0.19 Quick, Denton FR

r:+0.71  24.57 23.02 22.2924.11

BEXE6 1:34.63

Hill, Tyler SO r:0.06 Hepp, Stephen FR

r:0.44 Tibbetts, Ethan SR r:0.09 Mancuso, Julian FR

r:+0.71  24.16 23.91 23.0223.54

AREAD7 1:35.49

Thompson, Leo JR r:0.44 Rubio, Duery SR

r:0.17 Trupp, Liam SR r:0.31 Zielinski, CJ SR

r:+0.71  23.72 23.25 24.5823.94

AMUHLS8 1:37.01

Burr, Carter FR r:0.33 Kazimierowicz, Maximilian FR

r:0.34 Charicata, Gavin JR r:0.39 DiStefano, Alexander SO

r:+0.70  24.67 24.61 23.6024.13

CWILSN9 1:39.87

Kurtz, Noah FR r:0.09 Oxenreider, Quinn SO

r:0.39 Hinkle, Logan JR r:0.44 Strieb, Tyler JR

r:+0.54  23.99 25.28 24.5326.07

CEXE10 1:43.33

Way, Parker FR r:0.52 Esterbrook, Leo FR

r:0.55 Otero, Bryson JR r:0.34 Haas, Andrew JR

r:+0.80  24.51 24.75 26.6927.38

BMUHLS11 1:49.20

Fink, Mason JR r:0.48 Djevharian, Noah JR

r:0.51 Koch, John FR r:0.31 Yoder, Austin FR

r:+0.73  27.73 26.33 27.4127.73

BSCV12 1:49.67

Hendrix, Christian SO r:0.48 Mask, Andrew JR

r:0.36 Luckey, Ian SO r:0.70 Borkey, Galen SR

r:+0.68  26.35 27.00 28.8027.52

BGMSD13 1:50.93

Arnold, Colin r:0.73 Cipolla, Oliver

r:0.37 Kaszmetskie, Jacob r:0.34 King, Charlie

r:+0.77  27.95 30.09 26.9025.99

DWILSN14 1:51.29

Whalen, Connor FR r:0.39 Zimpleman, Chase FR

r:0.23 Munoz, Dariel SO r:0.32 Gomm, Breckin SR

r:+0.82  26.14 26.88 29.8728.40

ATVHS15 1:52.60

Helmig, Jack r:0.49 Bolt, Kevin SR

r:0.65 Toothman, Carsen r:0.40 Riehl, David

r:+1.05  27.92 28.96 28.0427.68

BREAD16 1:52.69

Readinger, Blake SR r:0.33 Najarian, Parker FR

r:0.18 Sauselen, Matthew JR r:0.08 Diaz Dominguez, Uriel FR

r:+0.76  26.47 29.16 29.7927.27

CMUHLS17 1:58.72

Brady, Blake JR r:+0.0 Morrison, Patrick FR

r:0.46 Pollock, Braedan FR r:0.48 Rosario, Aerial SO

r:+0.77  28.88 37.15 31.8220.87

DEXE--- DQ

Wetzel, Gavin JR r:0.19 Rutherford, Elyas JR

r:0.50 Cammarano, Michael FRr:-0.08 Watts, Dylan SO

r:+0.77  24.93 26.10 27.7926.98

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GMSDMazur, Avery1 53.84

r:+0.73  25.85 27.99

EXE SRGrim, June2 53.89

r:+0.61  25.50 28.39

WILSN JRShiery, Addisyn3 55.18

r:+0.63  26.59 28.59

WILSN FRVecchio, Coralina4 55.23

r:+0.68  26.84 28.39

WILSN SOSchlegel, Aubrey5 55.41

r:+0.74  26.55 28.86

MUHLS SODoyne, Camryn6 56.40

r:+0.70  26.68 29.72

GMSDWeise, Kinsley7 56.47

r:+0.84  26.55 29.92

READ SRKlinger, Madelyn8 57.19

r:+0.73  27.15 30.04

SCV JRHuntsinger, Haley9 57.47

r:+0.67  27.55 29.92

SCV JRLawson, Charleigh10 57.86

r:+0.76  27.76 30.10

WILSN SRHettinger, Isabella11 58.01

r:+0.69  27.34 30.67

WILSN SRLong, Olivia12 58.05

r:+0.70  27.18 30.87

EXE JRGuziak, Kinley13 58.29

r:+0.68  28.07 30.22

WILSN SRVecchio, Georgia14 58.31

r:+0.65  27.58 30.73

WILSN JRAment, Marley15 58.32

r:+0.65  26.94 31.38

WILSN SOSchlegel, Lexi16 58.37

r:+0.69  27.87 30.50

SCV JRMartin, Rileigh17 58.49

r:+0.71  27.87 30.62

WILSN FRThompson, Mia18 58.89

r:+0.69  27.97 30.92

EXE SOWay, Caris*19 1:00.31

r:+0.73  28.50 31.81

WILSN FRHam, Aubrey*19 1:00.31

r:+0.80  28.82 31.49

EXE FRGriffith, Veronica21 1:00.36

r:+0.83  29.20 31.16

WILSN JRRohm, Christina22 1:00.37

r:+0.80  29.04 31.33

WILSN SRHouck, Chloe23 1:00.54

r:+0.79  29.15 31.39

EXE FRWetzel, Gwenyth24 1:00.74

r:+0.66  28.64 32.10

EXE JRHughes, Dakota25 1:01.04

r:+0.75  28.15 32.89

GMSDCarroll, Kendall26 1:01.81

r:+0.69  28.90 32.91

WILSN SRSmith, Evelyn27 1:01.82

r:+0.76  30.32 31.50

EXE SRConley, Olivia28 1:02.21

r:+0.75  30.53 31.68

WILSN JRD'Alessandro, Sofia29 1:02.42

r:+0.69  29.88 32.54

WILSN FRLebo, Kinley30 1:02.44

r:+0.92  30.16 32.28

EXE JRUlatowski, Jenika31 1:02.53

r:+0.76  30.72 31.81

WILSN JRDower, Maddy32 1:02.58

r:+0.72  30.01 32.57

EXE FRPeters, Laney33 1:02.73

r:+0.80  30.88 31.85

EXE SRRogers, Meredith34 1:03.11

r:+0.82  29.64 33.47

READ FRThompson, Gia35 1:03.19

r:+0.81  29.66 33.53

WILSN SRWoods, Sarah36 1:03.74

r:+0.72  30.24 33.50

WILSN FRHouck, Seaira37 1:05.18

r:+0.77  30.98 34.20

GMSDStabolepszy, Karlee38 1:05.52

r:+0.79  31.15 34.37

EXE FRLynch, Addison39 1:05.69

r:+0.71  31.44 34.25

BHHS SOScaffidi, Arden40 1:05.83

r:+0.83  31.70 34.13

MUHLS FRSharkey, Brenna41 1:06.17

r:+0.83  31.86 34.31

WILSN SOHill, Sawyer42 1:07.47

r:+0.86  31.68 35.79

EXE JRPinkerton, Ellery43 1:07.61

r:+0.75  31.77 35.84

READ SRVasquez, Alana44 1:07.66

r:+0.99  32.04 35.62

WILSN SONunez-Cornejo, Margarita45 1:08.02

r:+0.76  31.45 36.57

EXE SOGaripoli, Evelyn46 1:09.15

r:+0.84  31.83 37.32

READ JRMartinez, Angelica47 1:09.94

r:+0.78  32.81 37.13

MUHLS SOWoollery, Kabilizya48 1:10.97

r:+0.74  33.05 37.92

READ FRFreed, Ava49 1:12.37

r:+1.14  33.84 38.53

READ SRDiaz, Amayah50 1:13.35

r:+0.83  34.25 39.10

EXE SRWatts, Taylor51 1:13.97

r:+0.94  34.15 39.82

EXE FRBiratate, Leena52 1:14.32

r:+0.81  34.79 39.53

WILSN JRBarnes, Summer53 1:14.99

r:+0.84  34.23 40.76
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BCIAA SWIMMING AND DIVING  CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
(#13  Girls 100 Yard Free)

WILSN FRSanchez, Diani54 1:15.13

r:+0.80  34.83 40.30

GMSDRodriguez, Meghan55 1:17.14

r:+0.79  35.81 41.33

READ JROquendo, Milonee56 1:20.07

r:+0.92  36.30 43.77

READ SOTahulilan, Sarah57 1:26.57

r:+0.96  39.02 47.55

DBHS JRMcClelland, Anne58 1:30.29

r:+0.95

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SCV SREisenhofer, Owen1 45.40

r:+0.67  21.47 23.93

EXE SORogers, Charlie2 47.05

r:+0.72  22.43 24.62

WILSN SREisenhofer, Keagan3 47.39

r:+0.66  22.25 25.14

SCV JRLawson, Aiden4 48.72

r:+0.71  23.23 25.49

WILSN SODimariano, Greyson5 48.86

r:+0.76  23.72 25.14

WILSN SOHouck, Robert6 49.13

r:+0.67  23.54 25.59

GMSDRosenbaum, Declan7 50.02

r:+0.70  24.32 25.70

EXE SOAchenbach, Kurt8 50.35

r:+0.68  24.10 26.25

WILSN JRArthur, Zack9 51.87

r:+0.71  24.85 27.02

EXE SRTibbetts, Ethan10 52.09

r:+0.69  24.47 27.62

READ JRThompson, Leo11 52.32

r:+0.68  24.97 27.35

GMSDVanSchaick, Shaun12 52.47

r:+0.80  25.46 27.01

WILSN JRDiMariano, Chase13 52.59

r:+0.73  25.08 27.51

EXE SRKeim, William14 52.66

r:+0.73  24.64 28.02

EXE SOHill, Tyler15 52.71

r:+0.71  25.39 27.32

EXE FRMancuso, Julian16 52.76

r:+0.70  25.46 27.30

WILSN JRKeck, Jackson17 53.72

r:+0.79  25.71 28.01

WILSN JRBaker, Nathan18 54.26

r:+0.70  25.91 28.35

DBHS SOJohnson, Andrew19 55.38

r:+0.73  26.63 28.75

WILSN SOSchneider, Maxwell20 55.41

r:+0.64  26.72 28.69

READ SRReadinger, Blake21 55.66

r:+0.73  27.30 28.36

DBHS SRTokach, James22 56.95

r:+0.67  27.37 29.58

GMSDPaydem, Ben23 57.06

r:+0.71  27.42 29.64

GMSDKing, Charlie24 58.62

r:+0.83  27.76 30.86

EXE JROtero, Bryson25 58.65

r:+0.81  28.10 30.55

READ SORaymond, Anthony26 59.44

r:+0.78  28.54 30.90

WILSN FRBreisch, Ben27 59.50

READ JRSauselen, Matthew28 59.68

r:+0.69  28.70 30.98

EXE FRCammarano, Michael29 1:00.09

MUHLS JRFink, Mason30 1:00.15

r:+0.75  28.63 31.52

WILSN FRZimpleman, Chase31 1:00.90

r:+0.79  28.74 32.16

WILSN SOMunoz, Dariel32 1:01.36

r:+0.76  28.42 32.94

MUHLS FRPollock, Braedan33 1:01.78

EXE SOWatts, Dylan34 1:02.66

SCV SRBorkey, Galen35 1:03.12

READ FRDiaz Dominguez, Uriel36 1:04.21

r:+0.86  31.08 33.13

MUHLS JRBrady, Blake37 1:05.37

READ FRNajarian, Parker38 1:06.93

MUHLS FRMorrison, Patrick39 1:07.75

r:+0.78  31.48 36.27

MUHLS SORosario, Aerial40 1:11.73

r:+0.91  34.10 37.63

 
#15  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SCV JRWalborn, Mabel1 5:05.36

r:+0.62  26.77 29.79 30.9530.56

31.28 31.75 31.40 31.66

31.21 29.99

WILSN JRBausher, Kendall2 5:16.35

r:+0.81  27.64 30.76 31.4831.26

31.62 32.07 32.45 33.40

33.31 32.36

WILSN SRHardick, Cora3 5:28.54

r:+0.74  30.41 32.46 33.2432.99

33.54 33.21 33.46 33.47

33.27 32.49

WILSN SOMetzgar, Winter4 5:29.12

r:+0.76  28.54 32.10 33.6732.89

33.59 34.07 34.05 34.24

33.80 32.17

DBHS FRGaskins, Emily5 5:40.37

r:+0.70  29.95 32.81 34.6834.59

34.59 34.71 35.14 35.34

34.69 33.87

MUHLS JRShirk, Cassadie6 5:40.79

r:+0.77  29.32 32.32 34.1733.63

34.76 35.22 35.49 35.27

35.59 35.02

DBHS FRPeterson, Avery7 5:41.80

r:+0.86  31.31 33.28 34.5534.38

34.62 34.55 34.93 35.36

35.22 33.60

EXE FRAnders, Eva8 5:51.67

r:+0.70  30.97 33.93 35.6835.23

36.17 36.60 36.97 36.86

35.56 33.70

SCV SRReadinger, Cerina9 5:52.06

r:+0.81  32.02 34.77 36.1535.90

36.85 36.33 36.33 35.88

34.74 33.09

WILSN FRLavin, Ava10 5:52.78

r:+0.72  31.18 34.85 35.7235.35

36.15 36.14 36.71 36.54

36.17 33.97

SCV JRKonetsky, Kayla11 5:55.19

r:+0.80  30.24 34.25 35.8335.36

36.36 36.51 36.89 37.46

37.12 35.17

SCV FRRaifsnider, Hannah12 6:02.54

r:+0.90  30.71 34.76 36.7436.48

37.00 37.53 37.57 37.74

37.61 36.40

EXE FRKeim, Lauren13 6:17.76

r:+0.76  30.47 35.62 37.9738.79

39.00 40.73 40.03 40.16

37.69 37.30

MUHLS FRKoch, Acadia14 6:19.30

r:+0.79  33.24 37.44 39.1139.69

39.51 38.99 38.90 38.87

38.28 35.27

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SCV JRClark, Luke1 4:59.54

r:+0.69  26.11 28.99 30.3029.36

30.64 31.22 31.31 31.25

31.02 29.34

WILSN JRBausher-Grybosky, Zachary2 5:02.82

r:+0.86  26.09 28.42 30.4729.80

30.75 31.19 31.77 31.84

31.12 31.37

GMSDReigel, Jacob3 5:11.27

r:+0.84  26.37 29.73 32.4131.36

32.18 32.36 32.10 32.12

31.64 31.00

MUHLS SODiStefano, Alexander4 5:16.09

r:+0.85  27.87 31.02 32.2132.10

32.42 32.80 32.30 32.47

32.45 30.45
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(#16  Boys 500 Yard Free)

EXE JRRutherford, Elyas5 5:25.12

r:+0.61  27.82 31.31 33.2532.71

33.88 33.99 34.13 33.34

33.38 31.31

WILSN SOOxenreider, Quinn6 5:28.53

r:+0.72  29.35 32.17 32.6332.30

33.77 33.72 34.44 34.38

34.22 31.55

WILSN JRHinkle, Logan7 5:52.26

r:+0.68  29.70 33.32 35.8235.04

36.54 37.02 38.15 37.37

36.16 33.14

SCV JRMask, Andrew8 5:53.64

r:+0.80  29.69 34.57 36.7235.94

36.88 37.34 37.34 37.29

36.69 31.18

MUHLS FRKoch, John9 5:58.44

r:+0.80  31.28 35.43 35.9636.46

37.36 37.01 36.42 36.54

37.05 34.93

 
#17  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILSN SRQuick, Evelyn1 56.57

27.35 29.22

WILSN FRLong, Ava2 1:00.63

29.08 31.55

MUHLS SOCrater, Madison3 1:03.79

30.17 33.62

MUHLS JRWaters, Liz4 1:04.49

30.65 33.84

GMSDHarman, Isabella5 1:04.56

31.35 33.21

WILSN FRDeSimone, Gianna6 1:05.37

31.93 33.44

SCV SOStubblebine, Lily7 1:05.62

31.61 34.01

WILSN SRRest, Abby8 1:06.37

31.81 34.56

GMSDShepherd, Juliet9 1:06.86

GMSDDietrich, Mackenzie10 1:09.32

32.86 36.46

MUHLS FRPollock, Macey11 1:10.00

33.64 36.36

WILSN SRWoods, Sarah12 1:10.37

33.78 36.59

WILSN FRMotley, Goldie13 1:10.75

34.07 36.68

EXE FRBarrends, Michaella14 1:12.20

34.49 37.71

READ JRCarvajal, Kloni15 1:13.26

35.62 37.64

SCV FRClark, Zoe16 1:13.72

35.09 38.63

EXE SRWagner, Meghan17 1:14.98

35.65 39.33

SCV FRGery, Kendall18 1:15.72

36.20 39.52

BHHS SOScaffidi, Arden19 1:17.42

37.32 40.10

DBHS SOBozenhard, Ella20 1:18.55

39.04 39.51

SCV JRLord, Macy21 1:19.71

38.97 40.74

DBHS FRO'Malley, Brynne22 1:20.16

39.45 40.71

WILSN FRHouck, Seaira--- DQ

36.71 38.39

 
#18  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MUHLS JRAdamski, Finn1 53.38

25.31 28.07

WILSN JRNigrini, Austin2 56.42

27.06 29.36

WILSN SOCarder, Charlie3 56.98

27.99 28.99

WILSN JRHartman, Christian4 57.14

27.84 29.30

SCV SRMartin, Gabe5 57.57

27.08 30.49

SCV JRDennis, Greyson6 59.00

28.12 30.88

WILSN FRQuick, Denton7 59.40

28.14 31.26

EXE FRWay, Parker8 59.55

28.94 30.61

EXE JRWetzel, Gavin9 1:01.18

29.96 31.22

EXE FRHepp, Stephen10 1:01.31

28.96 32.35

MUHLS SOAlthouse, Samuel11 1:01.58

30.26 31.32

MUHLS FRKazimierowicz, Maximilian12 1:02.49

30.45 32.04

READ SRRubio, Duery13 1:03.23

29.59 33.64

EXE FREsterbrook, Leo14 1:04.58

30.22 34.36

MUHLS JRDjevharian, Noah15 1:06.47

32.08 34.39

GMSDNeiswender, Jack16 1:07.81

31.85 35.96

WILSN SRGomm, Breckin17 1:13.46

35.53 37.93

MUHLS FRYoder, Austin18 1:18.08

37.26 40.82

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GMSDKissling, Abigail1 1:07.77

r:+0.74  31.54 36.23

WILSN SOKearney, Wynnleigh2 1:07.81

r:+0.75  31.48 36.33

KUTZ SRFegely, Haven3 1:09.33

r:+0.77  32.23 37.10

READ SROtt, Helen4 1:10.03

r:+0.69  32.80 37.23

WILSN JRBausher, Lauren5 1:11.07

r:+0.72  33.26 37.81

GMSDSteffy, Fiona6 1:11.57

r:+0.80  33.84 37.73

SCV FRWalborn, Matilda7 1:12.08

r:+0.62  33.69 38.39

SCV SOMatthews, Adolynn8 1:12.70

r:+0.75  34.10 38.60

TVHS JRGallagher, Brynn9 1:13.01

r:+0.84  34.12 38.89

EXE FRCohen, Vivian10 1:13.44

r:+0.73  34.40 39.04

TVHS JRNorth, Abigail11 1:15.33

r:+0.73  34.85 40.48

WILSN FRBialas, Claire12 1:16.36

r:+0.74  36.89 39.47

MUHLS FRSharkey, Brenna13 1:17.25

r:+0.84  35.95 41.30

EXE FRMoore, Sienna14 1:21.13

r:+0.76  38.51 42.62

WILSN FRAment, Kenzi15 1:22.74

r:+0.84  39.03 43.71

WILSN FRLebo, Kinley16 1:23.10

r:+0.94  39.86 43.24

GMSDKeith, Carly17 1:36.10

r:+0.74  43.13 52.97

DBHS JRTokach, Olivia18 1:46.68

r:+0.83  49.22 57.46

DBHS JRMcClelland, Anne19 1:55.95

r:+0.92  52.69 1:03.26

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GMSDDeLoretta, Grant1 1:00.93

r:+0.62  28.64 32.29

SCV SOGao, Kyle2 1:02.13

r:+0.66  28.57 33.56

MUHLS JRKissinger, Ryan3 1:03.35

r:+0.74  30.26 33.09

READ SRTrupp, Liam4 1:04.83

r:+0.68  30.52 34.31

WILSN JRStrieb, Tyler5 1:05.15

r:+0.78  30.61 34.54

MUHLS JRCharicata, Gavin6 1:05.30

r:+0.74  31.77 33.53
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Results
(#20  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

WILSN FRKurtz, Noah7 1:05.93

r:+0.64  30.55 35.38

EXE SRGriffith, Joshua8 1:06.98

r:+0.72  31.07 35.91

MUHLS FRBurr, Carter9 1:07.81

r:+0.68  31.72 36.09

WILSN FRWhalen, Connor10 1:09.41

r:+0.84  32.25 37.16

GMSDKaszmetskie, Jacob11 1:12.11

r:+0.82  33.57 38.54

GMSDShuker, Charles12 1:12.17

r:+0.74  33.86 38.31

GMSDMinnich, Dylan13 1:15.23

r:+0.78  35.40 39.83

SCV FRSchappell, Colin14 1:16.32

r:+1.00  36.40 39.92

EXE SOOtero, Baker15 1:16.81

r:+0.79  35.63 41.18

SCV SOLuckey, Ian16 1:18.12

r:+0.88  36.05 42.07

GMSDCipolla, Oliver17 1:25.81

r:+0.78  40.53 45.28

READ FRSauselen, Jonathan18 1:26.35

r:+1.02  40.89 45.46

BHHS SOHusser, Weston19 1:33.76

r:+0.91  38.68 55.08

 
#21  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWILSN1 3:32.90

Quick, Evelyn SR r:0.46 Bausher, Kendall JR

r:0.03 Bausher, Lauren JR r:0.39 Woods, Sydney JR

r:+0.72  24.70 51.63 53.2425.47

25.78 54.22 25.36 53.81

BWILSN2 3:43.14

Metzgar, Winter SO r:0.53 Schlegel, Aubrey SO

r:0.49 Long, Ava FR r:-0.20 Shiery, Addisyn JR

r:+0.76  27.66 57.84 55.9226.63

25.96 54.14 25.88 55.24

ASCV3 3:44.64

Walborn, Mabel JR r:0.21 Lawson, Charleigh JR

r:0.38 Martin, Rileigh JR r:0.33 Huntsinger, Haley JR

r:+0.64  25.77 53.49 56.9126.56

27.28 57.97 26.47 56.27

AEXE4 3:51.15

Guziak, Kinley JR r:0.35 Grim, June SR

r:0.21 Cohen, Vivian FR r:0.46 Way, Caris SO

r:+0.67  27.87 58.15 53.6925.37

27.94 59.23 28.39 1:00.08

AMUHLS5 3:57.47

Crater, Madison SO r:-0.06 Waters, Liz JR

r:0.13 Doyne, Camryn SO r:0.33 Shirk, Cassadie JR

r:+0.67  28.22 59.63 1:00.5527.90

26.79 56.93 28.30 1:00.36

CWILSN6 3:59.20

Lavin, Ava FR r:0.49 Thompson, Mia FR

r:0.48 Rohm, Christina JR r:0.39 Ham, Aubrey FR

r:+0.77  28.93 59.95 59.8527.98

27.71 58.94 29.08 1:00.46

BEXE7 3:59.74

Anders, Eva FR r:0.39 Wetzel, Gwenyth FR

r:0.65 Griffith, Veronica FR r:0.45 Hughes, Dakota JR

r:+0.72  28.88 59.82 59.9728.67

28.86 1:00.32 27.67 59.63

BSCV8 4:02.99

Readinger, Cerina SR r:0.25 Konetsky, Kayla JR

r:0.30 Walborn, Matilda FR r:0.51 Raifsnider, Hannah FR

r:+0.82  28.91 1:01.23 59.6628.12

28.00 59.24 29.95 1:02.86

AGMSD9 4:04.27

Steffy, Fiona r:0.46 Dietrich, Mackenzie

r:0.26 Shepherd, Juliet r:0.29 Carroll, Kendall

r:+0.71  28.01 59.27 1:04.1229.78

27.65 59.06 28.65 1:01.82

DWILSN10 4:05.01

Hardick, Cora SR r:0.45 Houck, Chloe SR

r:0.69 Dower, Maddy JR r:0.39 D'Alessandro, Sofia JR

r:+0.73  29.82 1:01.01 1:00.6128.70

29.38 1:01.91 29.26 1:01.48

CEXE11 4:15.30

Garipoli, Evelyn SO r:0.45 Conley, Olivia SR

r:0.48 Peters, Laney FR r:0.32 Keim, Lauren FR

r:+0.79  31.28 1:07.13 1:02.3229.72

28.91 1:02.20 29.18 1:03.65

EWILSN12 4:22.34

Motley, Goldie FR r:0.51 Ament, Kenzi FR

r:0.40 Schoonmaker, Emma SOr:0.34 Nunez-Cornejo, Margarita SO

r:+0.77  32.44 1:06.35 1:05.4631.07

28.79 1:01.73 31.85 1:08.80

DEXE13 4:24.55

Rogers, Meredith SR r:0.15 Wagner, Meghan SR

r:0.27 Lynch, Addison FR r:0.56 Pinkerton, Ellery JR

r:+0.83  30.14 1:04.44 1:04.9531.22

31.87 1:07.32 32.42 1:07.84

AREAD14 4:32.41

Morales, Niyah JR r:0.42 Vasquez, Alana SR

r:0.56 Martinez, Angelica JR r:0.47 Zapatier, Dayanara SR

r:+0.75  31.24 1:05.40 1:06.5231.10

34.47 1:11.95 1:08.59 1:08.54

CSCV15 4:34.87

Lesher, Angela SR r:0.29 Gery, Kendall FR

r:0.46 Lord, Macy JR r:0.17 Waldrop, Jaelyn SO

r:+0.97  30.34 1:03.48 1:05.6631.38

33.37 1:12.61 35.21 1:13.12

EEXE16 4:40.53

Moore, Sienna FR r:0.32 Watts, Taylor SR

r:0.60 Barrends, Michaella FRr:0.35 Biratate, Leena FR

r:+0.72  30.85 1:04.16 1:14.1835.23

31.50 1:06.05 35.20 1:16.14

BREAD17 5:11.71

Freed, Ava FR r:0.59 Diaz, Amayah SR

r:0.69 Tahulilan, Sarah SO r:0.30 Oquendo, Milonee JR

r:+0.89  34.36 1:11.86 1:14.5433.69

39.58 1:25.09 36.40 1:20.22

 
#22  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWILSN1 3:10.88

Boyer, Kai SR r:0.25 Houck, Robert SO

r:0.29 Dimariano, Greyson SOr:0.42 Eisenhofer, Keagan SR

r:+0.67  22.22 46.18 48.9222.99

23.20 48.80 21.98 46.98

AEXE2 3:20.11

Keim, William SR r:0.62 Rogers, Charlie SO

r:0.48 Achenbach, Kurt SO r:0.43 Griffith, Joshua SR

r:+0.72  24.51 52.53 46.6822.25

23.71 50.21 23.46 50.69

AMUHLS3 3:21.06

Adamski, Finn JR r:0.12 Kissinger, Ryan JR

r:0.22 Althouse, Samuel SO r:0.42 DiStefano, Alexander SO

r:+0.73  23.43 49.25 48.7723.42

23.99 50.93 24.60 52.11

ASCV4 3:23.36

Clark, Luke JR r:0.34 Lawson, Aiden JR

r:+0.0 Martin, Gabe SR r:0.21 Dennis, Greyson JR

r:+0.75  24.27 50.03 49.6923.37

24.91 52.58 23.94 51.06

AGMSD5 3:25.73

VanSchaick, Shaun r:0.43 Rosenbaum, Declan

r:0.24 Reigel, Jacob r:0.01 DeLoretta, Grant

r:+0.77  25.30 52.97 50.6624.59

25.41 54.00 22.41 48.10

BWILSN6 3:26.73

Quick, Denton FR r:0.46 Hartman, Christian JR

r:0.37 DiMariano, Chase JR r:0.26 Bausher-Grybosky, Zachary JR

r:+0.68  24.06 50.46 51.4224.29

25.13 52.78 24.58 52.07

BEXE7 3:39.61

Esterbrook, Leo FR r:0.34 Hill, Tyler SO

r:0.14 Mancuso, Julian FR r:0.12 Haas, Andrew JR

r:+0.82  26.54 56.02 52.5625.16

25.00 52.29 27.79 58.74

CWILSN8 3:39.66

Oxenreider, Quinn SO r:0.43 Carder, Charlie SO

r:0.32 Baker, Nathan JR r:0.27 Keck, Jackson JR

r:+0.76  27.55 57.27 52.7324.69

26.36 56.08 25.37 53.58

BGMSD9 3:52.38

Shuker, Charles r:0.47 Minnich, Dylan

r:0.45 King, Charlie r:0.06 Paydem, Ben

r:+0.75  27.11 55.24 1:00.3829.04

28.28 59.67 27.00 57.09

DWILSN10 3:56.66

Zimpleman, Chase FR r:0.02 Breisch, Ben FR

r:0.37 Hinkle, Logan JR r:0.53 Schneider, Maxwell SO

r:+0.74  28.53 1:00.69 1:01.0728.41

27.73 59.50 26.36 55.40
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Results
(#22  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

BSCV11 3:59.54

Hendrix, Christian SO r:0.44 Mask, Andrew JR

r:0.64 Luckey, Ian SO r:0.66 Schappell, Colin FR

r:+0.68  27.37 57.85 1:01.3928.53

29.31 1:01.37 28.00 58.93

AREAD12 4:09.35

Readinger, Blake SR r:+0.0 Najarian, Parker FR

r:0.32 Ortiz Matos, Jean Pablo SRr:0.47 Raymond, Anthony SO

r:+0.79  27.36 56.40 1:04.8729.86

30.74 1:20.39 47.69

BMUHLS13 4:15.93

Koch, John FR r:0.45 Yoder, Austin FR

r:0.44 Pollock, Braedan FR r:0.33 Brady, Blake JR

r:+0.82  30.53 1:04.45 1:03.4829.62

29.47 1:03.66 30.95 1:04.34

DEXE--- DQ

Otero, Bryson JR r:+0.0 Otero, Baker SO

r:0.72 Cammarano, Michael FRr:-0.29 Watts, Dylan SO

r:+0.86  29.61 1:17.59 1:14.1045.80

31.06 29.21 1:02.55

 
#23  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

SCV SOSchwendeman, Charlotte1 472.00

WILSN JRKulp, Ellie2 448.85

SCV SRCrills, Carly3 434.60

WILSN SOFratis, Chloe4 406.00

EXE FRBare, Olivia5 394.65

WILSN SRSlabik, Madeline6 385.80

WILSN SODeck, Madeline7 379.70

EXE SRWright, Stella8 292.55

READ SORodriguez, Norma9 195.35

READ SRZapatier, Dayanara10 164.15

 
#24  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

WILSN JRKofke, Rowan1 422.15

READ SRZielinski, CJ2 380.70

GMSDFlemming, Nik3 343.35

WILSN JRTexter, Alex4 342.70

SCV SOHendrix, Christian5 304.40

EXE SRHymon, Dominic6 298.40

MUHLS 12De Los Angeles, Ricardo7 268.85

READ 10Sanchez-Medina, Yael8 186.00

READ SROrtiz Matos, Jean Pablo9 181.70


